Lana mineral de 2,5 cm

SKU: WELNA/PAROC/25 EAN: 6438085532644

163,87 €

Datos técnicos
Informacion complementaria

EAN 6438085532644

Parametros fisicos

Anchura (cm)
Altura (cm)
Profundidad (cm)

Peso (kg)

Paginal/1

100

2.5

60

14.4

Fecha de publicacién:
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